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Wettkampf 8 - 50m Brust männlich
Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Till Hoffmann 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:56,32 86
2. Jona Kühne 2015 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:56,45 86
3. Henrick Strauss 2015 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:04,26 58
4. Konstantin Feudner 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:07,11 51

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Ömer Burak Yildirim 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,98 209
2. Lennard Altpeter 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:54,22 97
3. Philip Schuh 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:58,55 77
4. Malte Unger 2013 SG Westerwald 00:59,50 73
5. Aaron Weicht 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:59,50 73
6. Felix Paul Blum 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:00,41 70
7. Severin Roland Gellhaus 2013 Flipper Gerolstein 01:04,48 57

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. David Gening 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 00:35,90 335
2. Mika Heller 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 00:35,96 334
3. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,95 307
4. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:38,34 275
5. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,68 230
6. Max Schulz 2010 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 00:42,88 196
7. Leo Grundei 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:43,57 187
8. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:44,43 177
9. Quentin Schmidt 2010 SG Westerwald 00:44,92 171
10. Moritz Ratzenberger 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:46,59 153
11. Ben Flügel 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 00:47,18 147
12. Luis Lehmann 2010 SG Westerwald 00:47,84 141
13. Matthias Anton Gellhaus 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:49,89 125
14. Nils Kesper 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:53,70 100
15. Kyle Sindorf 2011 SG Westerwald 00:55,08 92

abgemeldet
Noah Schröder 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,47 498

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Mika Dahlhoff 2006 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:36,65 315
2. Nikita Shyn 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,49 294
3. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:38,20 278
4. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:38,86 264
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 

nicht am Start
Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Jos Ganskow 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,17 625
2. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,47 498
3. Valentino Topalovic 2005 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,52 377
4. Jean Stach 1996 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,55 376
5. Kjell Ziegler 2002 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:34,67 372
6. David Gening 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 00:35,90 335
7. Mika Heller 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 00:35,96 334
8. Mika Dahlhoff 2006 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:36,65 315
9. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,95 307
10. Nikita Shyn 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,49 294
11. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:38,20 278
12. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:38,34 275
13. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:38,86 264
14. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,68 230
15. Ömer Burak Yildirim 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,98 209
16. Max Schulz 2010 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 00:42,88 196
17. Leo Grundei 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:43,57 187
18. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:44,43 177
19. Quentin Schmidt 2010 SG Westerwald 00:44,92 171
20. Moritz Ratzenberger 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:46,59 153
21. Ben Flügel 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 00:47,18 147
22. Luis Lehmann 2010 SG Westerwald 00:47,84 141
23. Matthias Anton Gellhaus 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:49,89 125
24. Nils Kesper 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:53,70 100
25. Lennard Altpeter 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:54,22 97
26. Kyle Sindorf 2011 SG Westerwald 00:55,08 92
27. Till Hoffmann 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:56,32 86
28. Jona Kühne 2015 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:56,45 86
29. Philip Schuh 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:58,55 77
30. Malte Unger 2013 SG Westerwald 00:59,50 73
31. Aaron Weicht 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:59,50 73
32. Felix Paul Blum 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:00,41 70
33. Henrick Strauss 2015 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:04,26 58
34. Severin Roland Gellhaus 2013 Flipper Gerolstein 01:04,48 57
35. Konstantin Feudner 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:07,11 51

abgemeldet
Julian Klöckener 2005 SG Rhein-Sieg
Marvin Post 1999 SG Rhein-Mosel
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